
ST. THOMAS CHURCH 
1, Church Road, Sector 2, R.K. Puram, New Delhi – 110022 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EASTER HOUSE BLESSING 

Date  SCC Unit  
07-05-2018 (Monday) Kanak Durga Colony 

08-05-2018 (Tuesday) Sector 8 

09-05-2018 (Wednesday) Sector 7 

10-05-2018 (Thursday) 

11-05-2018 (Friday) 

Moti Bagh 

12-05-2018 (Saturday) Arjun Nagar 

14-05-2018(Monday) Laxmi Bai Nagar & 

Netaji Nagar 

15-05-2018 (Tuesday) Mohammadpur 

16-05-2018 (Wednesday) Arjun Nagar Extn  

21-05-2018 (Monday) Sector 3 

22-05-2018 (Tuesday) 

24-05-2018 (Thursday) 

Sector 4&5 

 

30-05-2018 (Wednesday) Sector 9 

31-05-2018 (Thursday) Sector 12 

04-06-2018 (Monday) 

05-06-2018 (Tuesday) 

Humayunpur & 

Krishna Nagar 

06-06-2018 (Wednesday) Nanakpura  & Sector 6 

07-06-2018 (Thursday) DDA Flats, Munirka 

08-06-2018 (Friday) Sarojini Nagar 

11-06-2018 (Monday) 

12-06-2018 (Tuesday) 

Munirka Village I& II 

 

13-06-2018 (Wednesday) Sector 1&2 

14-06-2018 (Thursday) 

                To  

17-06-2018 (Sunday) Missed Houses  

 

 

 

Fr. Maria Susai 

Parish Priest 

 


